Attachment D

https://mblsportal.sos.state.mn.us/Business/SearchDetails ?filing Guid=2e...

Minnesota Business and Lien System, Office of the Minnesota
Secretary of State

Business Record Details »

Minnesota Business Name
Pillsbury United Communities

Business Type MN Statute
Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic) 317A
File Number Home Jurisdiction
836-NPA Minnesota
Filing Date Status
09/28/1967 Active / In Good Standing
Renewal Due Date Registered Office Address
12/31/2016 125 West Broadway Avenue
Suite 130
Minneapolis, MN 55411
USA
Number of Shares Registered Agent(s)
NONE (Optional) None provided
President
Chanda Smith

1200 - 37th Avenue North
Minneapolis, MN 55412
USA

Filing History
Filing History

Select the item(s) you would like to order: Order Selected Copies

Filing Date Filing Effective Date

09/28/1967 Original Filing - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
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Filing Date
09/28/1967
09/28/1967
12/30/1983
12/30/1983

01/30/1991

07/08/1991

04/18/1996

01/08/2001
12/27/2007
2/28/2012

8/2/2013
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Filing Effective Date
Consolidation - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic) Business Name

Merger - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic) Business Name

Registered Office and/or Agent - Nonprofit Corporation
(Domestic)

Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic) Business Name

Registered Office and/or Agent - Nonprofit Corporation
(Domestic)

Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic) Business Name
Amendment - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
Registered Office - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

Registered Office - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
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