Attachment D

https://mblsportal.sos.state.mn.us/Business/SearchDetails?filingGuid=2e...

Minnesota Business and Lien System, Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

Business Record Details »

Minnesota Business Name

Pillsbury United Communities

Business Type

Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

File Number

836-NPA

Filing Date

09/28/1967

Renewal Due Date

12/31/2016

Number of Shares

NONE

President

Chanda Smith 1200 - 37th Avenue North Minneapolis, MN 55412

USA

MN Statute

317A

Home Jurisdiction

Minnesota

Status

Active / In Good Standing

Registered Office Address

125 West Broadway Avenue

Suite 130

Minneapolis, MN 55411

USA

Registered Agent(s)

(Optional) None provided

Filing History

Filing History

Select the item(s) you would like to order: Order Selected Copies

Filing Date	Filing	Effective Date
09/28/1967	Original Filing - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)	

1 of 2 4/12/2016 10:42 AM

Filing Date	Filing	Effective Date
09/28/1967	Consolidation - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)	
09/28/1967	Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic) Business Name	
12/30/1983	Merger - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)	
12/30/1983	Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic) Business Name	
01/30/1991	Registered Office and/or Agent - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)	
07/08/1991	Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic) Business Name	
04/18/1996	Registered Office and/or Agent - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)	
01/08/2001	Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic) Business Name	
12/27/2007	Amendment - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)	
2/28/2012	Registered Office - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)	
8/2/2013	Registered Office - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)	

Copyright 2016 | Secretary of State of Minnesota | All rights reserved

2 of 2